Dane aktualne na dzień: 26-04-2024 05:20
Link do produktu: https://slawmir.com.pl/dioda-led-smd-5730-white-cold-60lm-p-3004908.html
DIODA.LED.SMD 5730 WHITE COLD 60lm
Cena 0,62 zł
Dostępność
Czas wysyłki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy 22xWR-EP5730UW-150C-
Symbol producenta WR-EP5730UW-150C-P42
Producent Wenrun
Opis produktu
LED; SMD; 5730; biały zimny; 50-60lm; 6000-7000K; 80/; 120*; 200mA; 2,9-3,4V
Emitted Color: White
Chip Materia: InGaN
Len`s Color: Water Clear
Power Dissipation Pd: 600 mW
Pulse Forward Current* IFP: 500 mA
DC Forward Current IF: 200 mA
Reverse Voltage VR: 5 V
Operating Temperature Range Topr: -40~85*C ?
Storage Temperature Range Tstg: -40~100*C ?
Forward Voltage VF: 2.9 -- 3.4 V (IF =150mA)
Luminous Flux ?: 50 -- 60 lm (IF =150mA)
Color Rendering Index Ra: 80 -- -- / (IF =150mA)
Color Temperature Tc: 6000 -- 7000 K (IF =150mA)
Reverse Current IR: -- -- 10 uA (VR=5V)
Spectral Line Half Width ??: -- 20 -- nm (IF =150mA)
Viewing Angle 2?1/2: -- 120 -- Deg. (IF =150mA)
Package dimensions: 5,7 x 3,0 x 0,8 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold